-|Transparent Guide|-
DRW161279AD
Digital Counters / Timers
FXM / FXH Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.
The specifications, dimensions, etc. are subject to change without notice for product

Product Components
• Product (+ bracket) • Instruction manual
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics webstie.
FX ❶ ❷ - ❸ 4
❶ Display digits
4: 4-digit
6: 6-digit
8: 8-digit
❷ Size
M: DIN W 72 × H 72 mm
H: DIN W 48 × H 96 mm
❸ Output
1P: 1-stage setting
2P: 2-stage setting
I: Indicator
18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-51-519-3232  |  sales@autonics.com
-|Transparent Guide|- -|Transparent Guide|-
Dimensions
• Unit: mm, For the detailed drawings, follow the Autonics website.
  ■ FXM   ■ FXH
□
67
.5
75
11.8□72
14.3
48 13
70
91
.596
17.6
  ■ Bracket   ■ Panel cut-out
46
37
.5
40
.5
4
5
A
C
D
B
Series A B C D
FXM ≥ 90 ≥ 90 68+0.7
   0 68+0.7
   0
FXH ≥ 65 ≥ 115 45+0.6
   0 92+0.8
   0
Model FX4□-□4 FX6M-□4 FX8M-□4